Touchstone® DOCSIS® 3.0
TM822G
Specifications
Physicaly
Operating Temperature °F (°C)
Operating Relative Humidity (Min-Max)
Storage Temperature °F (°C)
Dimensions (H x W x D) in. (cm)

CE Enhanced codec s
CB T.38 Fax Relay
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
790629 Touchstone TM822G/NA-0 DOCSIS 3.0 / PacketC
power supply with 6 foot NEMA 1-15 power cordpower supply with 6 foot NEMA 1 15 power cord
included.
790632 Touchstone TM822G/NA-6 DOCSIS 3.0 / PacketC
power supply with 6 foot NEMA 1-15 power cord
of battery back-up, Quick Install Guide, and Ethe
790635 Touchstone TM822G/NA-8 DOCSIS 3.0 / PacketC
power supply with 6 foot NEMA 1-15 power cord
of battery back-up, Quick Install Guide, and Ethe
793933 Touchstone TM822G/NA-12 DOCSIS 3.0 / Packet
power supply with 6 foot NEMA 1-15 power cord
of battery back-up, Quick Install Guide, and Ethe
790630 Touchstone TM822G/CE-0 DOCSIS 3.0 / PacketC
power supply with 6 foot CEE 7/16 power cord. n
included.
790633 Touchstone TM822G/CE-6 DOCSIS 3.0 / PacketC
power supply with 6 foot CEE 7/16  power cord.
battery back-up., Quick Install Guide, and Ethern
790636 Touchstone TM822G/CE-8 DOCSIS 3 0 / PacketC
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
The capabilities, system requirements and/or compatibility with third-party products described
790636 Touchstone TM822G/CE-8 DOCSIS 3.0 / PacketC
power supply with 6 foot CEE 7/16  power cord.